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SALE:2:1: HEIR SALE

000044852 Roof Replacement 12,705 06/30/2022

15459 PUMP/UTPOL 30 05/03/1999

2013HX Base Yr

571 SW GODBOLD AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,807 114.2460 127.96 231,224 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1584

BAS 1,584 100 1,584 131,748

FCP 396 25 99 8,234

FOP 144 30 43 3,576

FST 132 55 73 6,072

PTO 168 5 8 666

2,424 1,807 150,296

BAS= W20 S24 FST= W22 S6 E22N6$S6 FCP= W22 S18 E22 N18$ S18
FOP= S6 E24 N6 W24 $ E24 E22 N24 W26 N10PTO=  E12 N14 W12
S14$ N14$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 50 2013 2013 3 50 500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 2013 2013 3 50 250

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,800

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

11,950

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.29 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 4,350

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.15 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,282

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 17.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 121,100

5 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.15 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,072


